

State of Misconsin 1995 - 1996 LEGISLATURE

ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 1, TO ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 7, TO 1995 ASSEMBLY BILL 21

January 26, 1995 – Offered by Representatives Notestein, Riley, R. Young, Krug, Hanson, Kunicki, Ziegelbauer, R. Potter, Carpenter, Reynolds and Bell.

1	At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:
2	1. Page 1, line 6: delete that line and substitute:
3	"4m. Page 11, line 21: delete the material beginning with that line and ending
4	with page 12, line 10.".
5	2. Page 1, line 12: after that line insert:
6	"6m. Page 12, line 16: delete the material beginning with "to increase" and
7	ending with "and" on line 18.".
8	3. Page 2, line 3: after that line insert:
9	"8m. Page 13, line 21: delete the material beginning with "to increase" and
10	ending with "and" on line 23.".
11	4. Page 2, line 11: after that line insert:
12	"10m. Page 15, line 1: delete the material beginning with "to increase" and
13	ending with "and" on line 3.".

1 **5.** Page 2, line 12: delete that line.

 $\mathbf{2}$

(END)